			,(1.1						
				v ruited N	IW-20D					
WATER WELL PLUGGIN		WC-5P	K8A 82s-1212	וט ואט.						
1 LOCATION OF WATER WELL: County: Ford	Fraction NE 1/4 SE 1/4	SW 1/4	Section Number 27	Township Number 26S	Range Number 25W					
Distance and direction from neares			cated within city?							
	5 West Wyatt Earp Blvd, Dodge									
2 WATER WELL OWNER: Winan's ORR#, St. Address, Box # 2305 W Wys	il Company att Earp Blvd		Board	of Agriculture, Division	of Water Resources					
City, State, ZIP Code : Dodge City.			THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF THE	ation Number:						
MARK WELL'S LOCATON WITH A 'X' IN SECTION BOX:	DEPTH OF WELL	43.9								
Xĸ	WELL'S STATIC WATE				ļ					
NW NB	WELL WAS USED AS:									
	1 Domestic		c Water Supply eld Water Supply	9 Dewsterin						
WE	2 Irrigation 3 Feedlet	(10) Monitoring (a) 11 Injection V	-							
	4 Industrial	and Garden (domestk ondition i ng	12 Other							
SW SE Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes No										
	If yes, moldsylyr sample was submitted									
8	Water Well Disinfected:	Yes	No							
5 TYPE OF BLANK CASING USED:			0.04							
1 Steel 3 MMP (SR)	5 Wrought 5 Asbestos-Cement	7 Fiberglass 8 Concrete Ti	n.	pacify below)						
Blank casing diemeter 2	in. Was casing pulled? Ye	es X No	If yes, how m	uch removed 3	££					
Casing height above or below land surface 36 in.										
B GROUT PLUG MATERIAL: 1 No	set cement 2 Cement grout	(3)Ben	tonite 4 Othe	Y						
Grout Plug Intervals From	1. 10 43.9 n. Fn	pm	ft. to	ft. From	ft. to ft.					
What is the nearest source of poss	ible contamination:									
1 Septic tank	6 Seepage p∜t	(11)Fuel s	torane	16 Other (apecify b	elcov)					
2 Sewer lines	7 Pk privy	\circ	ter storage	to other toposity b						
3 Watertight sewer lines	6 Sewage legoon		icide storage							
4 Lateral lines	9 Feedyard		loned water well							
5 Cess Pool	10 Livestock pens	15 Off We	il∕ Gas well							

PROM TO CODE PLUGGING MATERIALS

O 43.9 Bentonite

JAN 0 8 2009

BUILDAU OF WATER

	CONTRACTOR'S OR LAND	OWNER'S CERTIFICA	TION; This water well was plu	gged under my jurisdiction and was comple	ited
	on (mo/day/yr)	3/4/08	and this record is	true to the best of my knowledge and b	elief. Kansas
	Water Well Contractor's LI	icense No.	554 This	Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/yr)
	3/10/08	under the busin	ess name of ////	Bluestem Environmental Engineering, Inc.	• • /• • • • • • • • •
	by (signature)		cas name of Mildet	Jaylo	at the
_	INSTRUCTIONS Place	fill in blanks and circl	a the correct answers. Ser	d three conine to Manage Department	

INSTRUCTIONS: Please fill in blanks and circle the correct answers. Send three copies to Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, 1000 S W Jackson St., Ste. 420, Topeka, Kansas 66620-0001. Telephone: 785-298-3585. Send one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records.